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RECEIVED

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA SEP -2 1981
DEPARTMENT OF MINES SION
QARSI

Oil and Gas Division

OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

Surface Owner_Ralph Maze

DATE_September 1, 1981

Company___Petroleum Development Corporation

Address1435 12th St. Canton, Ohio

Address_ L+ 0. Box 26, Bridgeport, WV 26330

Mineral Owner Same as above Farm___ Ralph Maze o 115.35
Add Location: (vwatss). North Fork of Hughes River
ress )
1
Coal Owner__Same as above Well No._1v0_(2) Elevation 22>
Address. District___Grant County__Ritchie
Coal Operator Quadrangle Petroleum
Address
aF \WE ITE
MIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL I
. edaince with Chepter 22,
. g acccraance
\l provisions baing 2 N R e e [0 0 sved
: i;_-]c’) \;\/‘ Va. Code, the location is hereby cppro INSPECTOR
f the ; ;

A . o if
drilling . This permit shall expire 1

have not commenced by _May 11, 1982

fOf

operaiions

Deputy Director -
ENTLEMEN:

TO BE NOTIFIED K. Paul Goodnight

ADDRESS Smithville, WV 26178

PHONE 477-3660

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease dated _March 28 1981 by Ralph Maze

made to _Petroleum Development Corpng recorded on the L day of _A&_

19_8_]- in Ritchie County, Book 133 Page 319

XX  NEW WELL _______ DRILL DEEPER —— REDRILL _________ FRACTURE OR STIMULATE
——— OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.

The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators

have been notified as of the above date.

The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereby notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required
to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *

Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators
or coal owners at their above shown respective address day before, or on the
same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.

PLEASE SUBMIT COPIES OF ALL
GEOPHYSICAL LOGS DIRECTLY TO:

WEST VIRGINIA GEOLOGICAL AND
ECONOMIC SURVEY

P. 0. BOX 879

MORGANTOWN, WEST VIRGINIA 26505
AC-304 - 292-6331

BLANKET BoND

Well Operator
PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT COEPORATION
_P. 0. Box 26
Address { Street
of
Well Operator

Bridgeport

ity or Town

West Virginia 26330
State

47-085-5263
PERMIT NUMBER




THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY
ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO £ DRILL ____ DEEPEN ______ FRACTURE-STIMULATE
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If Known) RESPONSIBLE AGENT:
NAME ubknown NAME Petroleum Development Corporation
ADDRESS ADDRESS _P. O. Box 26, Bridgeport, WV 26330
TELEPHONE TELEPHONE 304-842-6256
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPLETED WELL: 5500"' ROTARY __ XX ~ CABLETOOLS_.___
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORMATION: naree:llus_Shale
TYPE OF WELL: OIL GAS _XX COMB.______ STORAGE ________ DISPOSAL_____
RECYCLING_______ WATER FLOOD_ ___ . OTHER ______

TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM:

CASING AND TUBING USED I'OR LEFT IN CEMENT 1L UP

SIZE DRILLING WELL OR SACKS - CUBIC I'T.
20 - 16 :
13-10 11 3/4 40 40 Surface
9-5/8
8 -5/8 1600 1600 1600 Surface
. = ¥
4 5500 Production 5500 S. ot ée At .
3 Perf. Top ﬂ Ma& ’
2 Perf. Bottom
Lincrs Perf. Top M
Perf. Bottom

APPROXIMATE FRESH WATER DEPTHS _4(Q FEET SALT WATER FEET_
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS e .
IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE AREA? __No BY WHOM?
TO DRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, $100.00 PERMIT FEE, PERFORMANCE BOND AND PERMANENT COPY

OF PLAT.

TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRILL:

SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON
WELLS DRILLED PRIOR TO 1929, A PERMANENT COPY OF THE PLAT AND THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTED.

TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE
BOND, PERMANENT PLAT AND ORIGINAL WELL RECORD.

OIL AND/OR GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILLED ON AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-
ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NUMBER,AND PERFORMANCE BOND.

Required forms must be filed within ninety (90) days of completion for bond release. Inspector to be notified twenty-
four (24) hours in advance.

The following waiver must be completed by the coal operator if the permit is to be issued within Len days of receipt
thereof.

WAIVER: I the undersigned, Agent for Coal Company, Owner or Operaior of the coal under

this lease have examined and place on our mine maps this proposed well location.

We the Coal Company have no objections to said well being drilled at this location,

providing operator has complied with all rules and regulations in Articles 4, 5, and 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia
Code.

For Coal Company

Official Title
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Form IV-9 Date @zgf / 19 S/
(01-80) Well No.
API No. 41 - g85 - (526
State éﬁnty ermit 3

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

" Deuclo Designated Agent_OAE Doovly ‘
; @ Address SRAE 54
Telephone _ f42-C25 % me

,

Telephone
Landowner &¢é /YA 2E Soil Cons. District
Revagetation to be carried out by /Aéc éﬂﬁéﬂl ‘Znﬂ‘ﬁcég@ (Agent)

This plan has been reveiwed by
and additions become a part of this plan.

Company Name
Address

Access Road Location

Structure @gp,n ppg (A) Structure | 2‘“‘ Sisn S Ea*SL (1)
./‘m 5 :Z “w E:‘D 2

(4
Material Earthen

Spacing

Page Ref. Manual /A J Page Ref. Manual -1/
St:uctureM (B) Structure E:DF_ IEQF ()

Spacing Material tona_

Page Ref. Manual Ll Page Ref. Manual N/ > e
Structure (C) Structure 4 (3)

Spacing Material

Page Ref. Manual Page Ref. Manual—mgavg

All structures should be inspected regularly and repaired if necessary.

qFp -2 198!

" 2 =
Revegetation = E3 - OIL AND G‘gﬁ%}'hsql?asN
Treatment Area I Treatment Area II WY DEPARTM

Lime 4& /7((&/ Tons/acre Lime (0/ Tons/Acre
or correct to ph [73%% or correct to p

Fertilizer @0 lbs/acre Fertilizer SO lbs/acre
(lU--U-.u Oor equivalent) (TU=20=20 or equivalent)

Mulch mj —(2) Tons/Acre  Mulch - (2) Tons/Acre
Se~d™* !_\44—3/ -’//4'[ lbs/acre Seed™ A -5/ - o) lbs/acre

lbs/acre lbs/acre

7P Padlad 777 {33l lbs/acre mlbs/acre

*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, trefoil and clovers with the proper
bacterium. Indculate with 3X recormended amount.

Attach or photocopy section of involved Topographic map. Quadrangle C),q/,ea w LT,

Legend: gz;Woll Site

Access Road




Well Site Plan

Legend: Property Boundry 4——v—Aa-—y Diversion
B = == — — Spring O—+
Existing Fence Xx P wet Spot Yy
Planned Fence —~—~/— Building B
Stream~_ .-" =" T prain Pipe—QO—dp—O—

Open Ditch — ..o ——-.» coom Waterwvay C—— - —%. —=

B Sketch to include well location, existing access road, roads to be constructed,
wellsite, drilling pits and necessary structures numbered or lettered to correspond
with first part of this plan. Include all natural drainage.

net fte Schle
netr” - _———

Sigpature: AE /
i /7 Agent [/ 7 AL
BobloreTin T o e nhes, Brmr. of sl tompalalic-

please request landowners cooperation to protect new seeding for one growing?season.

)




! "3 SENDER: Complateitams 1,2, 3 and 4§,
Pyt your stdressin the “"RETURN TO" space on the
raverse side. Failurs to do this will pravent thiszard from:
baing returned to you. The return receipt fee will orovide
you the name of the person dslivered tc and the date of
delivery. For additional fees the following services are
available. Consult postmaster for fees and chack-box(es)
for servicels) requested. ;

@ SENDER: Complatsitems 1,2, 32nd 4,

URN TO" spa-eon the

v

T~»d

Put your addrass in the *’
raver¥s side. Failure to do this will orevent thiscard from
being returned to you. The raturn racsiot tes will orovide
you ths name of the person dalivered 10 and tha da'e of
dslivery. For additional fess the iollowing sarvices sre
available, Consult postmaster for faes and check box|as)

for servicals) raguested.

1. ;a Show to whom, date and address of delivery.

E86L AINC ‘L LBE wiog Gy

1. Show to whom, date and address of dalivery.
o i 2. [J Restricted Detivery.

€861 AInp ‘| L8E Wio4 Sd

2. [0 Restricted Dalivery.

3 3. Article Addressed to: - i 3. Article Addressed to:
;& Ralph D. Maze Eugenia Maze
1435 12th Street, NE

; 1435 12th Street, NE
; Canton, Ohio 44705 Canton, Ohio 44705 = 4] _(
2 | ¥

-4. Type of Service: Article Number 4. Type of Service: Article Number
: 258 140 T
[ Registered [ Insured 02258 0 Registered O 1nsured P 405 258 189
[ Certified - [J COD ; : 0 Certified 0O cob
O Express Mait i s : O Express Mail 5
Always obtain signature ot addresseeggagent and

Always obtain signature of addressee or agent and
! 2 DATE DELIVZRED.

DATE DELIVERED.

5. Si ture — Addressee

7. Date of Dalivery

8. Addressee’s Address (ONL Y ue 3/ pard]

8. Addressee’s Address (ON,

1dI3034 NHNL3Y JI1LS3N0Q

dI303H NHIILIY VI1LS3IW0a
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XL Date 8/7/84
(Rev 8 @EHW s
Stute of ﬂest Hicginia Well No. ™o @
| Ralph M
. AlJG 1 O 1984 @tpadm:rd n{ éi{[ng' Farm alp aze
APT No. 47 - 085 5263

OIL & GAS DIVISION ®il und Gas Bivision

DEPT. or MINES WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT

OF
DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

WELL TYPE: Oil ¥ / Gas_*/ Liquid Injection _ / Waste Disposal _ /
(If "Gas," Production ¥ X/ Underground | Storage . / Deep .. >/ Shallow /)

IOCATION: Elevation: 945' Watershed North Fork of Hughesi:Riwer
District: . Grant County Ritchie Quadrangle Petroleum

COMPAN¥etroleum Development Corporation

ADDRESS P.O. Box 26, Bridgeport, WV 26330 Caiing teed i |:1afe Cement
: fill uwp
hgel L. Edwards
DESIGNATED AGENT' chasl L. Fdyard Tubing |Drilling|in Well | cu. ft.
ADDRESS Same as above Glae
SURFACE OWNER Ralph Maze 20-16
Cond.
ADDRESS 1435 12th St., Canton. Ohio 1}3}1&&%/8 40" 40" iPieitata
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Same as above 9 5/8
Same as above
e b 8 5/8 1774 1774 480 sks
OIL AND GAS INSPECTOR FOR THIS WORK Samuel
. PO Box 66 7
A  ABDRESS _ gnithyille WV 261378 5 1/2
PERMIT ISSUED 9/2/81 1/2
DRILLING COMMENCED 9/19/81 3
DRILLING COMPLETED 9/24/81 5
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON
CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR Liners
REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED used
ON
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Marcellus Shale Depth 5500 feet
+ Depth of campleted well 5677 feet Rotary xx / Cable Tools
Water strata @epth: Fresh N/A feet; Salt N/A feet
Coal seam depths: N/A Is coal being mined in the area? No
OPEN FLOW DATA
Producing formation pevyonian Shale Pay zone depth5318-5560 feet
Gas: Initial open flow O Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow 2 Bbl/d
Final open flow 3 Mcf/d Final open flow Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests 48 hours
Static rock pressure psig(surface measurement) after  hours shut in
(If applicable due to multiple completion--)

Second producing formation Pay zone depth feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d 0il: 1Initial open flow Bbl/d
Final open flow Mcf/d 0il: Final open flow Bbl/d

Time of open flow between initial and final tests hours
Static rock pressure psig(surface measurement) after hours shut in

(Contirue on reverse side)




FORM IV-35
(REVERSE)

DETAILS OF PERFORATED INTERVALS, FRACTURING OR STIMULATING, PHYSICAL CHANGE, ETC.

Treated with TPL shots form 5318'-88' and 5550'-60', using 500# of propellent

and 2500# of 20/40 sand in each zone.

WELL 1OG
REMARKS
FORMATION (OLOR HARD OR SOFT TOP FEET | BOTTOM FEET| Including indication of all fresh
and salt water, coal, oil and gas

K.B. - G.L. 0 10'
Sand, shale 10’ 560"
Sand, shale, red rock 560" 766"
Sand, shale 766" 1790’
Big Lime 1790 1841"
Big Injun 1841" 1912'
Squaw 1912 1922'
Sand, shale 1922 2304
Berea 2304 2324"
Sand, shale 2324" 2700' Gas check @ 2399' - No show
Gordon 2700" 2740"
Sand, shale 2740 4544 Gas check @ 3611" - No show
Riley 4544 4588"
Sand, shale 4588"' 4766"
Benson 4766 4780"
Sand, shale 4780" 5104"
Cedar Creek 5104 5140
Sand, shale 5140 5260'
Rhinestreet Shale 5260' 5610'
Marcellus Shale 5610 5677' TD

(Attach separate sheets as necessary)

Petroleum Development Corp. P.0O. Box 26 Bridgeport, WV

Well Operator

By: /@/}‘

7 /

ek (
\> Ot W @{Z,C\:\_

Date:

8/7/84

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:
"The term 'log’ or 'well log' shall mean a systematic

detailed geological record of all formations, including
ooal, encountered in the drilling of a well.”




Form 26

2/16/82 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF EveRc Y 'D
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT: o 0 a 1ok

Permit No. ¥7 0885 -5 A& 3-P ngle'Ow QL& GAS

/03 £. MA/N
COMPANYPEZRoLEem DEVELOPHMENT CIRP.  ADDRESS OFrosspror7r , Wy ReF 30

FARM_AALPH M4 ZE DISTRICT _EX°AN 7~ COUNTY L/ 7rcrre

Filling Material Used_ A QURACEL + CEMENT

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENF-FHEKNESS NOOD-SIZE- +EAD— CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION |RECOVERED| SIZE | LOST
SA20 - ¥Sos TEMmEWN T /3 6L,
s a et i & GA L
4750 -9 720 <EM EAT .72 &L
$¥720~ ¥coo G £ L
Y6 00 Yso¢ T EManT e S )
Y500 - Yooo CEL
Y006 - 3p50 CEMEN I 3. 22
Ifso - 223, CEL
7230-3/30 C‘e%a—w;- <. 3 rL
Drillers’ Names

vie V27
Remarks@/ €0 S, r/fé‘,v USED 2 FeBNC TO SPCT Cemin 7 e CAL S R

@) CELED HotE wirpr 320 yy

D $70P5D cemEnT 34

A7 3/ !
TAKINE rlesp I OvE 7o ppcr TIHAT Mol

S7TARTEY

orF cey § o 9-2/-85,

70 4
OR Compep B8 PEOTLLE T marx

7 -~ 20 “ZJ/ I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



0G-11
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA <

DEPARTMENT OF ENcpcy

6 Shn IANY IR 40 That e OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
€y W4 & &
) """ INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit. No.._. ' ST Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND | USED IN LEFT IN | PACKERS
TUBING | DRILLING WELL
Company. |
Size
Address
16 | Kind of Packer
Farm /
13 |
Well No 10 | Sizeof 1
District, County. 8%
634 Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/186
Drilling completed_________ Total depth " Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot___ 2 Perf. bottom_______
i d Pert. t
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Toigen Ligs et
Perf. bottom
Open flow after tubing______/10ths Mere. in_______Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
PANY ’
Rock presnures Ibs hrs. NAME OF SERVICE COM
Oil bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water. feet_ feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

BATE DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR



R —— m@@@ﬁ@@@

DEPARTMENT OF MINES -
OiL AND GAS WELL S DIVISION MAY 1 D o

S
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPOBEPT. OF MINE

Permit No. ﬂw Oil or Gas WellﬂLA‘GAL
(XIND)
Pc cmmnee | smmE | ERN L e
Company !
P.0. BOX 26 i
Address__ BRIDGEPORT, WV 25330 Size |
16 | Kind of Packer______
Farm_ MACE jt
13
#2 f
Well No 10 Sizé of ==
GRANT RIGHIE
District County. 8%
6 Depth set______
Drilling commenced - d S e
53/16_
Drilli leted Total depth______
rilling complete 0 ep 3 Perf, top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2. Perf. bottom___on ~°
Initial open flow, /10ths Water in____Inch | Liners Used BEE, S0
Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing_______ /10ths Mere. in_____Inch

Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
Y NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY

iRock pressure lbs hrs.

il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
[Fresh water feet. : feet FEET. INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet feet FEET. INCHES FEET. — .- INCHES

- Drillers’ Names

Remarks: NO API# ON WELL; THE LOCATION AND ACCESS ROAD NEEDS COMPLETELY RECIAIMED, PIT FILLED,

BACKSLOPE SEEDED, LOCATION SEEDED, ETC.
WELL TENDER, DENZIL PRATT, SAID THAT THIS LOCATION HAD BEEN CONTRACTED TO BE RECLAIMED.

11 MAY 1984 N P. ROBINSON

DATE DISTRICT WHELL INSPECTOR




e STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

2/16/82
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OlL AND GAS WEL.L S DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit Ne. Wil Ne.
COMPANY. v ADDRESS
FARM —DISTRICT COUNTY

Filling Material Used.

Liner Loeation Amount Packer Location
S A TR R R A R R R R R R S NS R g .
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOoOoD-81Z28 LEAD CONSTRUGTION-LOCATION RECOVERED sIzE LOST
- i i e & "
—
TR =

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

1 hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRIET WELL INGPECTO®
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FORM IV-4( )/ , @EEVE 1) Date:
;)l;;erse 4 3,’:7{ i;gf ® Ralph Maze #2
, 3) API Well No. 47 geosR Y = 5263 -P
‘V' U L -9 ]984 State County Permit
it & GAS DIVISION OlL STAHSOB WESTOWRGINIA
— = L AND ENT OF MINES
DEFT. or MINEBEBT” oF MIRES"
APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT TO PLUG AND ABANDON A WELL
4) WELL TYPE: A Oil /  Gas /- Liquidinjections - =% il S\Waste disposal -+ o = % -/
B (If ““Gas’’, Production / Underground storage) / Deep. Shallow--== - =~ _ /)
5) LOCATION: Elevation: 945" Watershed: Nort i LKHZ0
District: Grant County: _Ritchie Quadrangle: Petroleum
6) WELL OPERATOR TION7) DESIGNATED AGENT _ MICHAEL T.. EDWARDS
Address Address L
BRIDGEPORT, WV 26330 BRIDGEPORT, WV 26330
8) OIL & GAS INSPECTOR TO BE NOTIFIED 9) PLUGGING CONTRACTOR
Name SAMUEL. N. HERSMAN Name
Address PO BOX 66 Address
SMITHVILLE, WV 26178
10p AQRE QRPER: ol "OF HOT dowhe TA Y PREE S P! 58° PO ows::
INTERVAL VOLUME (bbl) OF FILL CEMENT /GEL
5677-5160 311 fluid in caved hole, can't reach with tubing.
5160-4950 1246 cement
4950-4780 02 67 gel INTERVAL VOLUME (bbl) OF FILL CEMENT/
Losmdin A S 1950-1730 13.4 cement
4720-4600 152 67 gel i
1730-75 105.4 67 gel
4600-4500 6.0 cement R RTION. 4.8 fadast
4500-4000 30.1 67 gel 347'7
4000-3850 9.0 cement %
3850-3230 3%+3 67 gel
3230-3150 4.8 cement < }
3150-2600 33.1 6 wal Set 30" monument after plugging.
2600-2500 6.0 cement
2500-1950 33¢1 67 gel
OFFICE USE ONLY
PLUGGING PERMIT
Permit number 47-085-5263-P August 27, 19 84

Date

This permit covering the well operator and well location shown below is evidence of permission granted to plug in accordance with the pertinent legal re-
quirements subject to the conditions contained herein and on the reverse hereof. Notification must be given to the District Oil and Gas Inspector 24 hours
before actual permitted work has commenced.)

The permitted work is as described in the Notice and Application, plat, subject to any modifications and conditions on the
reverse hereof.

Permit expires August 27, 1986 unless plugging is commenced prior to that date and prosecuted with due diligence.
Bond: / /4 Agent: Plat: asing Fee
BLANKET / o | NF

N ~
NOTE: Keep one copy of this permit posted at the?ﬁlgp’#) location.

See the reverse side of the APPLICANT’S COPY for instructions to the well operator.




FORM IV-4(B)  FILE COPY
Provernc) /s LT A Tl

OFFICE USE ONLY  ~

PERMIT MODIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS (IF ANY) TO THE PROPOSED PLUGGING

.

o

OFFICE USE ONLY

This part of Form IV-4(b) is to record the dates of certain occurrences and any follow-up inspections.

Date
Application received Follow-up inspection(s)
Plugging started « »»
Plugging completed “« »
Well Record received « »

OTHER INSPECTIONS

Reason:

Date(s)

Reason:

File



1) Date: 7//2 19 8 7/

FORM TV-4 (A) el
[cg:;;e , JellNo. RALPH MAZE #2 0
JECEIVE st Bty R

|
i

CIL & GAS DiVISION NOTICE OF APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON A WFLL

INES
4) SURI-%%IQER?E) 1\4_ RECORD TO BE SERVED 5(i) COALOPERATOR
Address
(1) Name  Eugenia Maze
Address 1435 - 12th Street, N.E. 5(ii) COAL OWNER(S) WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Canton, Ohio 44705 Name Ralph D. Maze i
(ii) Name Marilee Reinhardt Address 1435-="12th Street, N.E.
Address 207 W. Hill Street, P.O. 309 _Canton, Ohio 44705
Pleasant Hills, Ohio- 45259 Name
(iii) Name Ralph D. Maze Address
Address 1435 - 12th Street, N.E. e .
Canton, Ohio 44705 5(iii) COAL LESSEE WITH DECLARATION ON RECORD:
Name s
Address

TO THE PERSON(S) NAMFD ABOVE: Ymﬂmldhmeréceivedﬂxisibmandﬂnﬁolladngdxtmts:

(1) 'meApplicat.imtoPlugmdAbaxﬂmakllmfmeV—HB),vhid:etswttheparti.es involved in the
wark,anddescribesttevellmxditslocatimandﬂ:eplu;gmgworkm; and
(2) The plat (surveyor's map) showing the well location on Form IV-6.

mmmmmmmmmmvemaﬂsmmmmmwmmmm
mm"msmmms*mmmmsmmmmwmmmm (FORM IV-4(B)) DESIGNATED FOR YOU. HOW-
m,mmmmmmmmwmm. -

'I‘alemticethatwﬂerdwternofﬂewstvugimcode,ﬂeutksignduellmtormstofileor

hasfiledthisNoticeandephcatimarﬂampanyingd:ammtsforakmitboplugand&mﬁmawellwithﬂ:e

hirﬁnistratorofﬂ:eOfficeofoilaﬁGas,mcvirgimmpammof!ﬁm,\dthmqncttomewellatthe

locatimdescribedmﬂeatudnd?ppncatimuﬁdqnctedmﬂeatudndmmw-s. Copies of this Notice, the

Mpplication, mﬂtheplathavebeenmihdbymgisbetedoroerr.ifiadmilar&livuadbylnndtotlnpersm(s)

mnmedabove (orbyp.blicatimincatuincjm—m)morbefmﬂndayotnﬂimdcrﬂelimrymﬂne
inistrator.

\ AR i 7 0 BRSO
The truth of the information on the Notice WELL

and Application is verified and sworn to and OPERATOR rporation
the Notice is signed on behalf of the Well /
Operator in my County and State by By_[b(‘ - &

&y Its

Vice-President of Exploration

e ¥ S ’
this y¢4 day o Y 0 19 <. Address _ p o, pox 26
My comussion expiresV G 7, 195y . Bridgeport, WV. 26330
i1/ N
/‘j[;‘ — /\,v;w,/o( Telephone _304/842-6256
sotary BEHe(y AT _ Gounty,
State o 2.0 Vseerere




FORM IV-4 (A)
Reverse

CONCERNING THE LINE ITEMS:
1) Date of Notice.
2)  Your well name and number.
3) To be filled ocut by the Office of Oil & Gas.
4) & 5) Use separate sheet if necessary.
4) Surface owner (s) of record to be served with Notice and Application.
However, see also Code § 22-4-1m(b) if "more than three tenants in camon

or other co-owners of interest described in subsection (a) of this section
hold interests in such lands".

5(1) "Coal Operator" means any person, firm, partnership, partnership associa-
tion or corporation that proposes to or does operate a coal mine.

5(ii, iii) See Code § 22-4-20.

CONCERNING THE REQUIRED COPIES FOR FILING AND SERVICE:

Filing. Code § 22-4-lk and Requlation 7.02 provide that the original and two copies
of the Application must be filed with the Administrator, accampanied by (i) an original
and four copies of the Notice, (ii) an original and four copies of a plat in the form
prescribed by Regulation 11, and (iii) a bond in one of the forms prescribed by Regulation
12, or in lieu thereof the other security allowed by Code § 22-4-9.

Service. In addition, service must be made on the surface owner(s) and the person(s)
with an Interest in the coal. See Code §§ 22-4-1m and 22-4-9.



[BCEIV]

FORM WR-38 " STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA 0CT 2.2 1985
(Affidavit of Plugging) DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION DIVISION OF OIL & GAS

- 'n -
AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL DEPT- OF ENCRG{

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, one copy mailed to the Division, one copy to
be retained by the Well Operator and the third copy (and extra copies if required) should
be mailed to each coal operator at their respective addresses.

RALPH MAZE PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION
Coal Operator or Owner Name of Well Operator
1435 12TH STREET, CANTON, OHIO 44702 PO BOX 26, BRIDGEPORT, WV 26330
Address Complete Address
SEPTEMBER 19 85
Coal Operator or Owner WELL AND LOCATION
. 4 CRaRT District
- Address ’
RALPH MAZE £ RITCHIE County

Lease or Property Owner
1435 12TH STREET, CANTON, OHIO 44702

Address

¢WELL NO. RALPH MAZE #2

MAZE Farm
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING SAMUEL HERSMAN, PO BOX 66, SMITHVILLE, WV 26178

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,

County of SS:

JEFF STEVENS and JIM DONLEY

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the
work of plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by PETROLEUM DEVELOPMENT

CORPORATION , well operator, and participated in the work of plugﬁlmg and fill-

ing the above well, that said work was commenced on the 20TH day of PTEMBER
19 _§E__, and that the well was plugged and filled in the following manner:
Sand or Zone Record Filling Material Plugs Used Casing
- : : CSG |
Sloofzggtlon Sulze & Kind ulbm;gf_};
cement 8 5/8 20&23F#/Tt. 17
4950-4780 67 gel
4780-4720 cement
4720-4600 67 gel
4600-4500 cement
4500-4000 67 gel
4000-3850 cement
3850-3230 67 gel
3230-3150 cement
3150-2600 67 gel
2600-2500 cement
2500-1950 67 gel
1950-1730 cement
- 1730-200 67 gel ‘A \ .
20=54 ggment O NKH
t8asuetace Gement Descgigt on of Monumknt
(Name) 8 5/8"-30" high with 2' vent
(Name) Permit # & date welded on
(Name) casing
(Name)

and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the 23rd day

of SEPTEMBER s 19 _§5 . }f
_-And further deponents saith not. éiggé%:Jg/

< SRS s

/

SQ_orr‘r‘Lo and subscribed before me this [ [FL day\’ (ﬁ}/;;(?}oﬂ/ , 19 Et{ a

' <= ) m /J el
R Cra\ﬁd?y Publié\\ N
My cemmission~expires:

My Commission Expires April 7, 1992 Parmit No. \/-0B5-5263-P

[ N

oA

s |
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j 1R-26
Obverse

INSPECTOR'S PERMIT SUMMARY FORM

n

WELL TYPE_4sflewr~ )p/‘f/'{— AP1# 47- OBS - $263-P.
ELEVATION OPERATOR_PER0/¢ts DEVEUpment- Coxp,

DISTRICT 4 rANT— TELEPHONE

QUADRANGLE FARM f?;zt»vg ha ALE

COUNTY__ /%/fehra WELL # MA2E 2 —

SURFACE OWNER COMMENTS TELEPHONE

TARGET FORMATION DATE APPLICATION RECEIVED — __

DATE STARTED f 5y

LOCATION NOTIFIED DRILLING COMMENCED WQGY

Vie o GAS
WATER DEPTHS , , g
COAL DEPTHS s "
’ APR 3 0 1986
CASING

Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up
‘!‘ Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up

Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up

Ran feet of "pipe on with fill up

TD feet on

PLUGGING
Type From To Pipe Removed
Pit Discharge date: Type
Field analysis ph fe cl

’.‘ Well Record received

Date Released.'4 "Z_g 'gé

's signature




IR-26
Reverse

API# 47 ﬂgf—ﬂ&/ V

LIST ALL VISITS FOR THIS PERMIT

DATE TIME

PURPOSE

COMMENTS

© 0 N O O b W N+

ot
(@)

=
Fd

=
\V]

-
w

’_.l
W

-
o)

-
(o))

=
N
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(0]
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©

\V]
(@

ot 7 el

Notes




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
DIVISION OF OIL AND GAS
1615 Washington Street, East

Charleston, West Virginia 25311
ARCH A. MOORE, JR. Telephone: 348-3500 John Johnston
Governor Director
May 5, 1986
Petroleum Development Corporation
Post Office Box 26
Bridgeport, West Virginia 25330
In Re: Permit No: 47-085-5263-P
Farm: Ralph Mgze
Well NO: 2
District: Grant
County: Ritchie
Issued: 8-27-84

Gentlemen:

The FINAL INSPECTION REPORT for the above captioned well has been received in this
office. ONLY the Column checked below applies:

The well designated by the above captioned permit number has been released under
XXXX your Blanket Bond.

Please return the enclosed cancelled single bond which covered the well designated
by the above captioned permit number to the surety company that executed said bond
in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit on their records.

Your well record was received and reclamation requirements approved. In accordance
with Chapter 22B, Article 1, Section 26, the above captioned well will remain under

bond coverage for life of the well.

Respectively,

7'.2//-%

Theodore M. Streit

~,TMS/ Deputy Director--Inspection & Enforcement
nw
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FILE NO. | THE UNDERSIGNED, HEREBY CERTIFY THAT
DRAWING NO. THIS PLAT IS CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY
SCALE = Seo’ KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF AND SHOWS ALL THE
MINIMUM DEGREE OF INFORMATION REQUIRED BY LAW AND THE REGU-
ACCURACY __/ s~ 2% LATIONS ISSUED AND PRESCRIBED BY THE DEPART-
PROVEN SOURCE OF MENT OF MINES, 4 z >
ELEVATION__ 82 7:7 ow (SIGNED)_@*‘AJ
RooT& /5 ‘
PLACE SEAL HERE

(+) DENOTES LOCATION OF
WELL ON UNITED STATES
TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

FORM IV-6
(8-78)

DATE AueusrT 27

OPERATOR'S WELL NO.
APl WELL NO.

4] - o085

STATE COUNTY

,19 8/
2

e

S 263-P

PERMIT

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES . ) i
OIL AND GAS DIVISION
WELL TYPE: OiL __GAS_X_LIQUID INJECTION___ WASTE DISPOSAL ___ v 3
(IF “GAS,"”) PRODUCTION _X_STORAGE __DEEP__SHALLOW __ N
LOCATION: ELEVATION 2.5 "  WATER SHED__WolTH FoLK OF #06HS RIVEA

* DISTRICT Gl!ﬂr COUNTY £ITCHIE .
QUADRANGLE ___fPer Lot evm

SURFACE OWNER RALPYH MAZE
OIL & GAS ROYALTY OWNER__FA+PH m#a2&
_ LEASE NO.
PROPOSED WORK: DRILL. CONVERT__DRILL DEEPER__REDRILL___FRACTURE OR
STIMULATE __PLUG OFF OLD FORMATION__PERFORATE NEW
FORMATION __OTHER PHYSICAL CHANGE IN WELL (SPECIFY)

ACREAGE _£/5. 35
LEASE ACREAGE

¥ 325

PLUG AND ABANDON X__ CLEAN OUT AND REPLUG —

TARGET FORMATION MARCELLVS StAie  ESTIMATED DEPTH __$500 °

WELL OPERATOR_fczdosevm Dgv. LokF  DESIGNATED AGENT PeEThoLeysn Des, CoLF,

ADDRESS /23 € AW 57 _ADDRESS (03 £. AN __Sr
BRIOGELIRT, g/ V. 2 330 BR, L6ELIL7T V. 263530

€9Ts - '.L’é/

H.T.HALL (e




